ACEC

Wisconsin

Civil 3D Summit
April 14-15

20000

Glacier Canyon Lodge, Wisconsin Dells

Monday, April 14

12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Registration

Opening Session
Andrew Milford, Autodesk

Break

Civil 3D — What’s New & Best Practices

Andrew Milford, Autodesk & WisDOT Speakers

Break

Modeling Future of Civil 3D
Autodesk Speakers

Happy Hour

Tuesday, April 15

7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

Breakfast

Large Surfaces & Efficiencies

Autodesk Speakers
Break

Autodesk Construction Cloud

WisDOT Speakers and Stacey Morykin, Autodesk

Break

Al In Civil Engineering
Autodesk Speakers

Lunch

Open Discussion and Q&A
Break

Civil 3D Workshop Planning

Event Concludes

American Council of Engineering Companies of Wisconsin

608.257.9223 | acecwi@acecwi.org | www.acecwi.org



