



Civil 3D Summit April 14-15

Glacier Canyon Lodge, Wisconsin Dells

Monday, April 14

12:30 p.m.	Registration
1:00 p.m.	Opening Session Andrew Milford, Autodesk
2:30 p.m.	Break
2:45 p.m.	Civil 3D – What's New & Best Practices Andrew Milford, Autodesk & WisDOT Speakers
3:45 p.m.	Break
4:00 p.m.	Modeling Future of Civil 3D Autodesk Speakers
5:00 p.m.	Happy Hour

Tuesday, April 15

7:30 a.m.	Breakfast
8:00 a.m.	Large Surfaces & Efficiencies Autodesk Speakers
9:00 a.m.	Break
9:15 a.m.	Autodesk Construction Cloud WisDOT Speakers and Stacey Morykin, Autodesk
10:15 a.m.	Break
10:30 a.m.	Al In Civil Engineering Autodesk Speakers
11:30 a.m.	Lunch
12:15 p.m.	Open Discussion and Q&A
1:15 p.m.	Break
1:30 p.m.	Civil 3D Workshop Planning
3:00 p.m.	Event Concludes